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$360,000

700 SW 128TH AVE # 115C, PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33027
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Rare gem Alert! Beautiful Remodeled 2BR/2BA 1st-floor end unit
with easy parking. Serene golf course views from enclosed patio
adding a touch of tranquility to your daily routine. Impact
Windows & Plantation Shutters for elegance and security. Modern
kitchen, new soft close shaker cabinets, full granite countertops.
New Stainless Steel Appliances. New water heater, upgraded […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Condominium

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: BUCKINGHAM AT
CENTURY VIL

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 1507 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible
Restrictions

Association Y/N: Yes

Association Fee: $486 Tax Year: 2023

Tax Annual Amount: $7,280 County: Broward County

Date added: Added 5 months ago Original List Price: $370,000

DOM: 159 MLS ID: A11600633

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1507 sq ft StoriesTotal: 4

Parking Features: Assigned Security Features: Fire Sprinklers, Smoke
Detector, Complex Fenced, Card Entry, Security
Patrol

View: Other View Building Name: Century Village

Construction Materials: CBS
Construction

Entry Level: 1

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: Entry Level

Amenities & Features
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Patio & Porch Features: Patio, Screened
Porch

Architectural Style: Corner Unit

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Water
Heater, Microwave, Other Equipment/Appliances,
Electric Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Exterior Features: None Cooling Y/N: Yes

Window Features: High Impact
Windows, Plantation Shutters

Cooling: Central Air

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Fire
Sprinklers, Walk-In Closet(s)

Heating: Central

Flooring: Vinyl


